
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW BEFORE
 OPEN ENROLLMENT -  10/15/19 to 12/07/19

Solstice Senior Living at Clovis

2100 Fowler Avenue
Clovis, CA  93611

Tuesday, Sept 17, 2019 • 11:00am to 12 noon

Event held in e Activity Room

The Terraces at San Joaquin Gardens 

5555 N. Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93710

Wednesday, Sept 18, 2019 • 1:00pm to 2:00pm

Event held in the Piazza Commons

The Fountains
1650 Alluvial Ave.
Clovis, CA  93611

Tuesday, Sept 24, 2019 • 11:00am to 12 noon

Event held in the Clubhouse

The Vineyards
6720 E. Kings Canyon Road
Fresno, CA 93727

Wednesday, Sept 25, 2019 • 10:00am to 11:00am

Event held in e Community Room

Oak Creek
46041 Road 415
Coarsegold, CA 93614

Tuesday, Nov 5, 2019 • 10:00am to 11:00am

Event held in the Coffee Klatch

The Remington Senior Living 
2727 N. 11th Ave.
Hanford, CA 93230

Wednesday, Oct 2, 2019 • 11:00am to 12:00 noon

Event held in e Main Living Room

Visalia Senior Living at Walnut Park

4119 W. Walnut Avenue
Visalia, CA   93277

Visalia Senior Living
atWalnut Park

ursday, Oct 3, 2019 • 11:00am to 12 noon

Event held in e Activity Room

Tuesday, Oct 8, 2019 • 5:30pm to 6:30pm

Event held in the Living Room

Oakmont of Fresno 
5605 N. Gates Ave.
Fresno, CA 93722

For accommodations of persons with special needs at meetings call 559-393-8833 TTY 711

Harmony Bay 
750 W. Alluvial Ave.
Clovis, CA  93611

Tuesday, Oct 8, 2019  •  3:00pm to 4:00pm

Events held in the Clubhouse

Friday, Oct 11, 2019  •  11:30am to 12:30pm

Route 66 at People's Church
7172 N Cedar Ave.
Fresno, CA 93720

Tuesday, Oct 15, 2019 • 3:30pm to 4:30pm

Event held in e HUB Events held in the Clubhouse
ursday, Oct 17, 2019  •  3:00pm to 4:00pm
Tuesday, Oct 22, 2019  •  3:00pm to 4:00pm

Westwood Bluffs 
7047 N. West Ave.
Fresno, CA 93711

Sierra Heartland Apartments
1994 Shaw Ave.
Clovis, CA 93611

Sierra Heartland

Friday, Oct 18, 2019 • 2:00pm to 3:00pm

Event held in e Clubhouse

Frank Bergon Senior Center
238 S. D Street
Madera, Ca 93638

Frank Bergon 
Senior Center

Wednesday, Oct 30, 2019 • 8:45am to 9:15am

HAVE QUESTIONS?
Contact Ron at 559-392-8833


